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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Macabobby      M2029         1/11       17:42    5:42       17:42
2     Kallan Hodges          M1319         1/11       20:13    6:30       20:11
3     Josey Evans            M2029         2/11       21:28    6:54       21:24
4     Annie Harkins          F4049         1/12       21:40    6:58       21:38
5     Matt Ross              M2029         3/11       22:14    7:06       22:04
6     Zach Anderson          M1319         2/11       22:10    7:08       22:08
7     Sam Runde              M2029         4/11       22:21    7:10       22:16
8     Nadia Davey            F1319          1/8       22:37    7:17       22:37
9     Mark Carson            M5099          1/7       22:41    7:18       22:39
10    Hayden Olsen           M1319         3/11       22:57    7:22       22:54
11    Wyatt Fleming          M1319         4/11       24:15    7:48       24:12
12    Jackson Runde          M1319         5/11       24:24    7:50       24:19
13    Bernie Lorkovic        M5099          2/7       24:48    7:59       24:46
14    Curtis Winhold         M5099          3/7       26:15    8:24       26:03
15    Dave Cherrington       M4049         1/10       26:35    8:31       26:28
16    Cameron Dossett        M1319         6/11       26:35    8:34       26:35
17    Heather Cherrington    F3039          1/4       26:48    8:36       26:41
18    Hudson Powell          M0112          1/5       27:07    8:43       27:03
19    Maddy Fauver           F1319          2/8       27:13    8:44       27:08
20    Bryan Dewilde          M1319         7/11       27:10    8:45       27:10
21    Pete Macabobby         M5099          4/7       27:17    8:46       27:15
22    Graham Yungtum         M1319         8/11       27:49    8:56       27:45
23    Janean Griffith        F5099         1/11       27:55    8:58       27:51
24    Carson Norine          M3039          1/1       28:14    9:04       28:08
25    Julia Townsend         F2029          1/9       28:28    9:08       28:22
26    Emma Wheelock          F1319          3/8       28:37    9:11       28:32
27    Maddie McGee           F2029          2/9       29:16    9:21       29:01
28    Ella Donner            F1319          4/8       29:41    9:32       29:35
29    Katie Circo            F4049         2/12       30:46    9:51       30:36
30    Tyler Hottovy          M4049         2/10       31:04    9:54       30:45
31    Melinda Winhold        F4049         3/12       31:10    9:59       30:59
32    Adam Smith             M0112          2/5       31:13   10:02       31:09
33    Jenna Carson           F2029          3/9       31:27   10:04       31:14
34    Michael Franco         M0112          3/5       31:34   10:04       31:17
35    Jose Franco            M4049         3/10       31:34   10:05       31:17
36    Denise Runde           F5099         2/11       31:29   10:06       31:21
37    Audrey Townsend        F1319          5/8       31:58   10:16       31:53
38    Bridget Townsend       F1319          6/8       31:58   10:16       31:53
39    Rhett Power            M0112          4/5       32:20   10:24       32:16
40    Mk McGee               F5099         3/11       32:40   10:26       32:25
41    William Mischnick      M4049         4/10       32:52   10:30       32:36
42    Susan Ehrhart          F5099         4/11       33:11   10:36       32:53
43    Sara Gillum            F1319          7/8       33:19   10:38       33:01
44    Alyssa Schrader        F2029          4/9       33:52   10:52       33:44
45    Ty Schrader            M2029         5/11       33:54   10:52       33:46
46    Skylar Kroenke         F0112          1/6       35:09   11:17       35:03
47    Valentina Valdivia     F0112          2/6       35:09   11:17       35:03
48    Kaidan Sich            M2029         6/11       35:26   11:25       35:26
49    Carsen Gille           M2029         7/11       35:28   11:25       35:28
50    Rachel Sharpe          F2029          5/9       35:53   11:29       35:41
51    Izzy Eltze             F2029          6/9       35:53   11:29       35:41
52    Beth Shanahan          F5099         5/11       35:48   11:31       35:45
53    Edward Brink           M5099          5/7       36:21   11:39       36:12
54    Myah Hambek            F1319          8/8       36:43   11:48       36:37
55    Jennifer Hodges        F4049         4/12       37:20   11:57       37:06
56    Shonna Dorsey          F4049         5/12       37:36   11:58       37:09
57    Amanda Arant           F4049         6/12       38:01   12:09       37:43
58    Sara Watson            F4049         7/12       38:01   12:09       37:44
59    Chris Circo            M4049         5/10       37:56   12:10       37:46
60    Joe Diminico           M4049         6/10       38:25   12:20       38:18
61    Jake Diminico          M1319         9/11       38:26   12:20       38:18
62    Raceday Registration                  0/0       38:25   12:20       38:18
63    Kathleen Winhold       F5099         6/11       39:17   12:35       39:04
64    Melissa Cuadros        F3039          2/4       39:32   12:43       39:29
65    Laura Tarpinian        F3039          3/4       39:44   12:45       39:35
66    Skyler Powell          F0112          3/6       41:15   13:15       41:10
67    Nicole Powell          F4049         8/12       41:26   13:19       41:21
68    Lynn Yungtum           F4049         9/12       44:43   14:17       44:23
69    Jason Yungtum          M5099          6/7       44:48   14:19       44:29
70    Debra Brink            F5099         7/11       45:51   14:41       45:37
71    Finley Yungtum         F0112          4/6       48:20   15:32       48:13
72    Maddie Duggan          F2029          7/9       50:32   16:11       50:16
73    Makayla Blank          F3039          4/4       50:50   16:17       50:34
74    Stacey Ayers-Troell    F5099         8/11       52:08   16:40       51:47
75    Julie Junker           F5099         9/11       52:08   16:44       51:58
76    Julian Cuadros         M0112          5/5       54:33   17:33       54:30
77    Adriana Valdivia       F4049        10/12       58:10   18:39       57:56
78    Luis Valdivia          M4049         7/10       58:10   18:39       57:56
79    Sydney Betzold         F2029          8/9     1:00:58   19:34     1:00:45
80    Kaleb Betzold          M2029         8/11     1:00:59   19:34     1:00:47
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